
Lancaster Co. DHIA JohnDavidMartin
62 GrH
37 GrH
45 GrH
64 GrH
44 GrH

J.Clayton Charles
-Gem RH
Jennie RH
Olh RH

Maurice F. Welk
Dasydot RH

Melvin M. Groff

(Continued from Page'l24)

Willis M. Martin
Gloria RH

JohnP. Lapp
Ruth
Bonnie

Christian Zook
Arlene

EarlS.Weaver
Brooks RH
Prince RH
43 GrH

IvanS. Stoltzfus
Helen RH
Rhodar RH
Dusty _RH

3-6 305 16,977

5-TO 305
3-5 305

Kay GrH
Maura RH
Cammy GrH

Harry Zimmerman Jr.
Lois

Karl W.Herr
Kathy R&W 5-7

Hene RH
Joanna RH

J. WilmerConrad
Bobbie RH

Emanuel S. Smucker

Rachel RH

Jonas 0. Sensenig
GrH 5-5
GrH 4-7

JML
4-4

305
305

21,135
20,306

767
677

FemcrestFarm
227 RH 6-0
210 RH 6-6

305
305

16,582
17,650

Lets talk
double-cropping
today.
Believe it or not, with ORTHO Paraquat CL you can harvest and
plant a second crop the same day. Plant right into the stubble without
mechanical tillage. Used with ORTHO X-77® Spreader and a good
residual herbicide,you get season-longcontrol of weeds and grasses.
Come by and see us today. We’ve got all the information on how
to make double-croppingwork.

OtCOTM

Ortho
Chevron Chemical
Company
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C.ff'f:
Restricted Use Pesticide

FOR CUSTOM NO-TILL PUNTING
OF SOYBEANS, CALL:

ORGANIC PUNT FOOD COMPANY
2313 Norman Rd., Lancaster, PA 17601

Phone 717-397-5152

IMS ORTHO CHEVRON CHEVRON DESIGN-REG US PAT * T M OFF X-77-REG TM KALO LABORATORIES INC
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RH
RH

18,586
17,400

21,485

21,930
21,841
17,959

19,090
22,371
17,615
16,149
17,244

18,945

0-9
6-3
4-7

299
305
305

305
305
305 '

305
305

305'

780

779
740

776

769
738
652

769
762
713
702
674

769

3.5
3.4
3.6

301
305
305
305
305

305
305
305

305
305
305

305,

305
305

7-6
4-6
3-7

11-9
7-11
10-9
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NeffBrothers

Helen
Gerald Martin

Kelly RH
BenuelS.Stoltzfus

Portia GrH
Mildred RH
Jean RH
Marlena RH

Paul W.Zimmerman
52 GrH
21 GrH

Ray P. Bollinger
Alverta RH

Robert W. Ulrich Jr.
D. Dee GrJ

JonasE. Zook
Ginger RH

Christian&KatieKing
65 RH 6-6
28 RH 9-2
510 GrH 84)

David L. Landis
Betty GrH
Ruby GrH
Sharon GrH

WilmerL. Shertzer
94 RH

Harry S.Aungst
Marie RH

Edwin J. Landis
Starlet GrH
Hattie RH
Hazel GrH

Robert C. Groff
Millie RH

Britain AcresFarm
96 RH
80 RH

C. WitmerSherer
Pet RH

CarlG. Troop
Lark RH

J.Ray Ranck
Lois

GrH 6-2 20,463

3-7
3-
4-
2-8

305
305
305
305

18,511

18,345
19,947
18,348
17,046

3.6

305
305

21,129
16,672

4.1
3.6
3.6
3.8

18,565

301 15,586

20,293

305
305
294

15,861
17,749
14,594

4.7
3.8
4.6

4-6
2-
3-

305
305
305

20,128
17,318
19,913

3.7
4.0
3.4

7-10 18,738

11-6 17,464 4.2

4-8
4-2
6-1

305
305
305

21,355
17,014
15,270

3.5
4.2
4.3

16,391

6-9
10-3

305
305

16,958
21,008

18,287

17,350

GrH
Racquel GrH

Moses& PhilBeiler
6 RH

6-10
2-5

305
305

19,295
14,587

18,6£3
Ellis D.Kreider

65 GrH 8-10
Russel L. Kline

Anie RH
25 RH
60 RH
Ingra RH

Paul N.Brubacber
87 RH

Wilbur N.Erb
2 RH-

4-
5-
5-7
8-9

305
305
305
305

17,572

18,481
17,521
19,228
19,354

21,022

269 15,807
ElamJ.Stoltzfus

Cindy 2 RH 5-7 305
TwinOakFarms

126 RH 9-8 305
S& AKreider & Sons

193 GrH 5-7 305
241 GrH 4-1 305

(Turn to Page 126)

19,593

19,072

3.9
4.1
3.7
3.4

18,264
15,966

Arcadian
Liquid.
Now’s the time
to give corn a good start.

Plant andfeed more acre* per
day with liquid starter. Seed-
lings developfaster, roots grow
bigger, maturity comes earlier
when you plant and feed an
Arcadian SLF premium liquid
starter. It provides the nourish-
mentgerminating seeds need for
a vigorous start in the critical
early stage of growth. High anal-
ysis phosphate from Poly-N*,
Golden Uran* liquid nitrogen,
potash, secondary elements, mi-
cronutnents, even pesticides. ARCADIAN

MARTIN’S LIQUID SERVICE
c/oJohn Z. Martin

RDI. Box 716, New Holland. PA 17557

745

745

745
715
658
653

744
695

743

742

741

741
673
666

740
692
686

740

737
717
663

734
671

732

731
664

731

724
722
705
661

721

718

716

716
657

can be prescription-mixed to-smt
your sods and crops. And SLF
liquid saves time and labor The
Gumz Farms in Indiana, plants
1300 acres of com 50% faster
since switching from dry to an
SLF liquid starter. If you want
to get your com off to a running
start, then count on us and SLF
premium grade liquid starter.

H

21,985
18,782
19,274
17,223
19,444

18,951
16,601
18,648

19,413

18,462
19,388
16,477

20,032

17,586

18,904
17,619

766
744
712
701
673

766
732
656

763

760
693
682

757
756

755
679

751
694

4.0
4.4
3.5

4.1
3.6
4.1
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